Name

AXELSEN, John

BALTL, Timon
BLOMME, Adam
BOGEL, Maximilian
BRADLEY, Ben
CANTERO, Ivéan
CAPART, Aurian
CAUWENBERGH, Yohann
CHAPMAN, Adam
CHEN, Kevin

DAOUST, Gary
DAWSON, Robin

DE BONDT, Alan
EDEN, Tobias
ELISSALDE, Paul
ELLIS, Harry

ELVIRA, Manuel
ESKELINEN, Iiro
ETLIN, Joris
FERGUSON, Ewen
FLANAGAN, Sean
FOLK, Gerold
FREIBURGHAUS, Jeremy
GALIANO, Mario
GANTER, Klaus
GOGER, Robin
HALVORSEN, Andreas
HILL, Calum

HIRMER, Michael
HOVLAND, Viktor
JAHNS, Keanu

K. JESPERSEN, Oliver
KEUNEN, Lars
KINHULT, Marcus
KINSLEY, Ben
KLUIBENSCHADL, Alois
KRISTIAN ANDERSEN, Jeppe
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European Boys Team Championship
HANDICAP LIST

INDIVIDUAL TEAM MAMBERS

Country

Denmark
Austria
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Spain
Belgium
Belgium
England
Denmark
Belgium
Ireland
Belgium
Sweden
France
England
Spain
Finland
France
Scotland
Ireland
Austria
Switzerland
Spain
Spain
Austria
Norway
Scotland
Germany
Norway
Germany
Denmark
Netherlands
Sweden
Scotland
Austria

Denmark
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HCP

+2.3
+0.4
+2.5
+6.3
+3.2
+2.5
+1.8
+1.0
+2.3
+0.9

0.0
+2.3
+2.6
+3.2
+3.6
+1.8
+2.0
+2.4
+3.2
+2.0
+0.6
+1.6
+3.7
+3.5
+1.6
+3.3
+4.2
+2.1
+3.0
+0.5
+3.0
+2.4
+2.4
+3.2
+1.5
+1.6
+4.4
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Name

KRIVANEC, Tomas

KROGH JOHANNSEN, Kristian

KRAAI, Stan
LANGASQUE, Romain
LAPPIN, Gareth
LEANDRO, Carlos
LEBL, Vaclav

LENZ, Joel

LIEBICH, Jonas

LIPPARELLI, Edoardo Raffaele

MACINTYRE, Robert
MALIN, Santtu
MANIFACIER, Nicolas
MAZIER, Pierre
MCBRIDE, Paul
MELCHING, Peter
MICHELLOD, Adrien
MIGLIOZZI, Guido
MONNEY, Patrick
MOORE, Bradley
MYLES, Alec
MYLLYMAKI, Alesksi
N. AMBROSIUS, Oskar
NILHEN, Fredrik
NILSSON, Hampus
NOVAK, Vitek
OHORN, Marcel
OLSSON, Jesper
OVERAS, Daniel
PANES, Jordi
PARATORE, Renato
PAVOUCEK, Dominik
PENGE, Marco
PRINS, Severiano
RAUCH, Fabian
REITAN, Kristoffer
SCALISE, Lorenzo
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European Boys Team Championship
HANDICAP LIST
INDIVIDUAL TEAM MAMBERS

Country

Czech Republic
Norway
Netherlands
France

Ireland

Spain

Czech Republic
Switzerland
Germany

Italy

Scotland
Finland

France

France

Ireland
Netherlands
Switzerland
Italy
Switzerland
England
Ireland

Finland
Denmark
Sweden
Sweden

Czech Republic
Germany
Sweden
Norway

Spain

Italy

Czech Republic
England
Netherlands
Austria
Norway

Italy
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HCP

0.2
+3.6

0.0
+3.1
+0.5

0.1
+2.0

0.0
+3.9
+3.7
+2.4

1.3
+3.8
+2.4
+1.6
+1.8
+0.5
+4.8

0.1
+1.7

0.3
+2.9

0.1
+1.4
+2.6
+3.2
+5.1
+2.2
+1.2
+0.1
+5.3

1.1
+2.7
+1.8
+0.8
+2.6
+3.6
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09 July 2013 - 13 July 2013
European Boys Team Championship
HANDICAP LIST
INDIVIDUAL TEAM MAMBERS

Name Country HCP
SCHWAB, Johannes Austria +2.0
SIMONSE, Simon Netherlands +2.0
SINGH-BRAR, Jack England +2.6
SIPPONEN, Matias Finland +0.7
SOEGAARD, Emil Denmark +2.2
SOLDATI, Teodoro Italy +2.9
SORG, Stephan Switzerland +1.8
SUGRUE, James Ireland +0.8
SYME, Connor Scotland +2.2
TADIOTTO, Giovanni Belgium 0.0
TURNER, Ashton England +3.2
VAISANEN, Jonas Finland +2.6
VAN BAARLE, Gaetan Belgium +2.3
VAN VEEN, Vince Netherlands +1.8
VANHATALO, Otto Finland +1.6
VENTURA, Kristoffer Norway +4.1
VEYRET, Victor France +3.0
WALKER, Euan Scotland +1.7
WOERNHARD, Neal Switzerland +0.5
ZACH, Simon Czech Republic +3.8
ZAPLETAL, Matyas Czech Republic 0.2
ZUCCHETTI, Federico Italy +4.8
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